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ISC:  UNRESTRICTED 

From: Doug Roberts [mailto:development@richmondknobhill.ca]  
Sent: Thursday, July 26, 2018 10:58 AM 
To: Friedman, Jarred B. <Jarred.Friedman@calgary.ca> 
Cc: Dennis Cant <dbcant@gmail.com>; Nancy Miller <evolvenm@telus.net>; Dana Hill 
<danahill@shaw.ca>; Shamir Charania <scharania@gmail.com>; Nicholas Milliken 
<nicholas@brollyrecruitment.com>; Chris Harris <CHRIS.HARRIS@blakes.com>; President RKHCA 
<president@richmondknobhill.ca>; Circulations <Circulations@calgary.ca>; Ward8 - Zev Klymochko 
<Ward08@calgary.ca> 
Subject: [EXT] Community Association Comments on LOC2018-0150 (2212 Richmond RD SW) 

 

Mr. Friedman 
 
We understand that you are the File Manager for the captioned application to change 
the land use designation of the parcel located at 2212 Richmond RD SW from R-C2 
Residential - Contextual One/Two Dwelling to M-CG d81 Multi-Residential - Contextual 
Grade Oriented to allow for a 4-unit row house development to be constructed thereon 
(the "Application").  The Development Committee for the Richmond/Knob Hill 
Community Association has reviewed the Application and advises that it has no 
objection thereto. 
 
Thank you. 
 
Doug Roberts 
Chair, Development Committee 
Richmond/Knob Hill Community Association 
403-252-8924 
development@richmondknobhill.ca 
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